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TC Blau-Weil3 Untergrombach eV (20220)
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Anlage
Joss-Fritz-Stral3e 11, 76646 Bruchsal
T 07257-1583

Sportwart/in
Gerweck, Jurgen
T 0151 42491935 Gerweck@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Gerweck, Jurgen
T 0151 42491935 Gerweck@t-online.de
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Herren 70 (Doppel) 1 (4er) TSG
MF: Udo Bitsch

m 0170 4936592; udo.bitsch@outlook.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lechner, Bernd
Hauth, Walter
Roltgen, Jurgen
Reich, Gerhard
Bitsch, Udo
Schnéring, Rainer
Reimann, Gunter
Schmitt, Peter

Dr. Rosenthal, Rolf
Willhauk, Josef
Pietsch, Erwin
Dopf, Herwart
Braun, Volker

(SG mit TC Obergrombach e.V.)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15102909
15202635
15402184
14502059
14802565
15053031
14250985
14702389
14251833
13902368
14151971
14902756
14802578
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